Position

Teacher Regular
Teacher Regular
Teacher Regular
Teacher Regular
Teacher Regular
Teacher Regular
Teacher Regular
Teacher Regular

Teacher Regular

Principal - Elementary School

Teacher Regular
Teacher Regular
Teacher Regular
Teacher Regular
Teacher Regular
Teacher Regular
Teacher Regular
Teacher Regular
Teacher Regular
Head Custodian
Teacher Regular

Custodian

Office School Manager
Principal - Elementary School
Attendance/Health Clerk
Library Media Tech Il

Office School Manager

Instructional Assistant, Spec Ed

Teacher Regular

Teacher Regular

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Orange Unified
Orange Unified
Orange Unified
Orange Unified
Orange Unified
Orange Unified
Orange Unified
Orange Unified
Orange Unified
Orange Unified
Orange Unified
Orange Unified
Orange Unified
Orange Unified
Orange Unified
Orange Unified
Orange Unified
Orange Unified
Orange Unified
Orange Unified
Orange Unified
Orange Unified
Orange Unified
Orange Unified
Orange Unified
Orange Unified
Orange Unified
Orange Unified
Orange Unified
Orange Unified

Department

Anaheim Hills
Anaheim Hills
Anaheim Hills
Anaheim Hills
Anaheim Hills
Anaheim Hills
Anaheim Hills
Anaheim Hills
Anaheim Hills
Anaheim Hills
Anaheim Hills
Anaheim Hills
Anaheim Hills
Anaheim Hills
Anaheim Hills
Anaheim Hills
Anaheim Hills
Anaheim Hills
Anaheim Hills
Anaheim Hills
Anaheim Hills
Anaheim Hills
Anaheim Hills
Anaheim Hills
Anaheim Hills
Anaheim Hills
Anaheim Hills
Anaheim Hills
Anaheim Hills

Anaheim Hills

Total Wages

$97,668
$94,153
$92,450
$91,420
$89,793
$88,978
$87,331
$87,251
$85,354
$79,648
$79,204
$76,834
$76,271
$72,571
$65,874
$64,274
$63,234
$63,033
$61,791
$56,577
$55,701
$48,236
$41,103
$40,948
$37,350
$36,144
$35,605
$26,719
$21,370
$20,544

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$24,436
$26,572
$8,517
$8,407
$13,465
$23,610
$7,722
$23,792
$23,251
$18,494
$7,270
$7,034
$19,992
$24,546
$21,439
$14,484
$11,172
$15,955
$18,482
$19,272
$20,490
$18,891
$17,877
$9,470
$4,044
$3,606
$9,434
$15,799
$5,244
$8,266



Teacher Regular

Instructional Assistant, Sp Ed
Floater

Instructional Assistant, Spec Ed

Teacher Regular

Orange Unified
Orange Unified

Orange Unified
Orange Unified

Anaheim Hills

Anaheim Hills

Anaheim Hills

Anaheim Hills

$15,262
$13,353

$12,770
$1,196

$7,540
$831

$151
$128



