Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	<b>Total Wages</b>	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Teacher Regular		Orange Unified	Anaheim Hills	\$97,668	\$24,436
Teacher Regular		Orange Unified	Anaheim Hills	\$94,153	\$26,572
Teacher Regular		Orange Unified	Anaheim Hills	\$92,450	\$8,517
Teacher Regular		Orange Unified	Anaheim Hills	\$91,420	\$8,407
Teacher Regular		Orange Unified	Anaheim Hills	\$89,793	\$13,465
Teacher Regular		Orange Unified	Anaheim Hills	\$88,978	\$23,610
Teacher Regular		Orange Unified	Anaheim Hills	\$87,331	\$7,722
Teacher Regular		Orange Unified	Anaheim Hills	\$87,251	\$23,792
Teacher Regular		Orange Unified	Anaheim Hills	\$85,354	\$23,251
Principal - Elementary School		Orange Unified	Anaheim Hills	\$79,648	\$18,494
Teacher Regular		Orange Unified	Anaheim Hills	\$79,204	\$7,270
Teacher Regular		Orange Unified	Anaheim Hills	\$76,834	\$7,034
Teacher Regular		Orange Unified	Anaheim Hills	\$76,271	\$19,992
Teacher Regular		Orange Unified	Anaheim Hills	\$72,571	\$24,546
Teacher Regular		Orange Unified	Anaheim Hills	\$65,874	\$21,439
Teacher Regular		Orange Unified	Anaheim Hills	\$64,274	\$14,484
Teacher Regular		Orange Unified	Anaheim Hills	\$63,234	\$11,172
Teacher Regular		Orange Unified	Anaheim Hills	\$63,033	\$15,955
Teacher Regular		Orange Unified	Anaheim Hills	\$61,791	\$18,482
Head Custodian		Orange Unified	Anaheim Hills	\$56,577	\$19,272
Teacher Regular		Orange Unified	Anaheim Hills	\$55,701	\$20,490
Custodian		Orange Unified	Anaheim Hills	\$48,236	\$18,891
Office School Manager		Orange Unified	Anaheim Hills	\$41,103	\$17,877
Principal - Elementary School		Orange Unified	Anaheim Hills	\$40,948	\$9,470
Attendance/Health Clerk		Orange Unified	Anaheim Hills	\$37,350	\$4,044
Library Media Tech II		Orange Unified	Anaheim Hills	\$36,144	\$3,606
Office School Manager		Orange Unified	Anaheim Hills	\$35,605	\$9,434
Instructional Assistant, Spec Ed		Orange Unified	Anaheim Hills	\$26,719	\$15,799
Teacher Regular		Orange Unified	Anaheim Hills	\$21,370	\$5,244
Teacher Regular		Orange Unified	Anaheim Hills	\$20,544	\$8,266

Teacher Regular	Orange Unified	Anaheim Hills	\$15,262	\$7,540
Instructional Assistant, Sp Ed Floater	Orange Unified	Anaheim Hills	\$13,353	\$831
Instructional Assistant, Spec Ed	Orange Unified	Anaheim Hills	\$12,770	\$151
Teacher Regular	Orange Unified	Anaheim Hills	\$1,196	\$128